

Shorewood Elementary . Heritage Trail Elementary . WBO



Available Half Days

We operate during school half days and no school days!



Fun with Friends

A rewarding program that balances each child's physical, intellectual, and social needs.



Flexible Scheduling

Pick & choose your schedule that works for YOU!

Registration Fee \$55.00			
Fee Schedule	AM ONLY	PM ONLY	AM & PM
Attend 5 Days	\$90.00	\$114.00	\$173.00
Attend 4 Days	\$76.00	\$100.00	\$136.00
Attend 3 Days	\$59.00	\$79.00	\$113.00
Attend 2 Days	\$42.00	\$56.00	\$75.00
Attend 1 Day	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$45.00
Drop off rate: \$6.00	\$30.00	\$36.00	\$51.00
Half Day Up Charge: \$12.00 Child must bring a sock lunch.			

6:30am until school starts. After school until **6:00pm**.

ACTIVITIES

Sports & Recreation Arts & Crafts STEM Education Snack Homework

K-8TH

Accepts Illinois Action for Children Child Care Assistance Program

REGISTER NOW at ivyleaguekids.org

815-464-1265

HOPE LUTHERAN CHURCH 305 E. BLACK RD. SHOREWOOD, IL. 60404